remuneration for the performance of the duty which necessitated the .journeY

Dra,.'./ii,

Shastri , ri.

cci

Ilri

12OO/- (One Thousand Two Hundred Rupee(s) Only)

Cheque DDDo checkerDDO Maker

Officer
airs
Delhi

lL

Drarliiri
i., ir,:

Shastri i-trelr.,a t,
D.D,O

For use in PaY and Account Office

1200/- (One Thousand Two Hundred Rupee(s) Only)

Objected to Rs.........

Jr./Sr. Accountant A.A.O Pay and Accounts officer

DCA/CA/CCA

Page No:4 / 4

n

Passed for pavment of Rs.(in figures)/'(Rupees in wordsl :

Passed for Davment of Rs.(in fisuresl/-(Rupees in wordsl :

Reason of Obiection.........." '

[...]

2 in the Register of Grants-in-aid for
2022-23.

Yours faithfully,

ndi)
Joint Director (Sch)

E-fidFuffid@ieic.in
uachagundl Shtvana;d F

nrir R*,,**ll Dirdo.

ffi:lp:,*"{",ffi:*qtffig"g,i;;,"

3. The Drawing & Disbursing Officer of this Ministry is authorized to draw an amount of
Rs. 1200/- (Rupees One Thousand Two Hundred Only) for disbursement to the grantee
institution through Electronic transfer directly to All India Institute Of Medical Sciences Raipur in
their Bank Account No. 936320110000024 in Bank of India, Branch at Tatibandh, and IFSC Code
8KID0009363.

Copy to: